Saturday, August 5th, 2022

Dinner 5:00 - 7:00

Lester Blues 7:00 - 11:00

Broad Street In Front of the Holly Moose Lodge

. \$20 Dinner & Music . \$5 Music Only After 7pm

Tickets Available At

Hosted by the Holly Moose Lodge 1168 and Holly Area Chamber of Commerce

Holly CHAMBER of COMMERCE Bringing Business and Community Together Since 1918 Holly Area Chamber

- The Holly Moose Lodge
 - Winglemire Furniture
 - The State Bank
 - At the Door

THE

300 East Street, Holly, MI 48442 www.hollyareachamber.com 248.215.7099 thehollychamber@gmail.com

Blues, Brews and BBQ	
-Sponsorship Opportunities-	
Get your sponsorship in by June 1st to be included in any print materia	- [



\$1,000 Presenting Sponsor Business name on Street Banner, front entrance to event, and promotional materials, 8 tickets, 24 drink tickets valued at \$1 each, seating for 8 at 1 round table.
\$800 Tent Sponsor (3) Sponsorships available. Business name at front entrance to event, and promotional materials, 8 tickets, 24 drink tickets valued at \$1 each, seating for 8 at 1 round table.
\$500 Gold Sponsor Business name at front entrance to event, and on promotional materials, 8 tickets, 24 drink tickets valued at \$1 each, seating for 8 at 1 round table.
\$600 Band Sponsor Business name at front entrance to event, at stage, and on promotional materials.
\$250 Barrel of Booze Sponsor Business name at front entrance to event, and at Barrel.
\$400 Sanitation Centers Sponsor Business name at front entrance to event, and outside port-a-johns sanitation centers.
\$200 Printing Sponsor Business name at front entrance to event, and on promotional materials.
\$250 Table Sponsor Business name on Table, and on promotional materials, reserved seating for 8 at 1 round table with dinner & drink tickets.

Sponsor Information

Business Name									
Contact Name					Mobile Phone #				
Total Due (from all boxes checked above) \$						Email			
Payment Method	Charge	Online	Cash	Check (Payable to Holly Area Chamber)					
Visa/MC #				Exp Date	Security Code				
Card Holder Addre	SS			City	State	Zip			
Card Holder Signat	ure								

Hosted by the Holly Area Chamber of Commerce and Holly Moose Lodge 1168

HollyAreaChamber.com 248.215.7099 300 East Street, Holly, MI 48442

